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  Vendor Lis ng by Booth Number (cont.) 

Tupperware                           Booth 53 

 

American Dream of WI        Booth 25 

 

Groupies Only, LLC               Booth 24 

 

Jim's Metal Art 45 James Resch 414-758-0988  

Compelling Crea ons, Inc 46 Danielle McClenahan 920-358-3381 tdmandkids@gmail.com 

It Works! 47 Rachel Czarnecki 414-213-7150 rachelczarnecki@yahoo.com 

Just Aprons 48 Helen Duffek 920-203-3651 helenduffek@gmail.com 

Secret Garden's Candle Company 49 Rachel Rude 715-421-1183 rachrude@gmail.com 

Diminu ve Details 50 Laura Leasa 920-979-2184 ddetails@gmail.com 

Thai Products 52 Sue Wilde 920-941-0500 suewilde45@yahoo.com 

Tupperware 53 Susan Kluball 920-731-4320 skluball@a .net 

Purely Gems 54 Stephanie Masché 920-296-6957 slmasche@yahoo.com 

Debra Ann Designs 55 Debra Werch 920-750-8030 werchdebra@yahoo.com 

Mamma Verde 56 Carrissa Pannuzzo 920-257-3798 mammaverdeproducts@gmail.com 

Sweet Elegance 57 Diane Tubbs 715-340-8131 dougndi@uniontel.net 

Norwex 58 Diana Mefford 608-643-8907 dfmeffo@yahoo.com 

Glass Special es 59 Rebecca Weber 920-778-0009 rebeccaweber@new.rr.com 

Terri's Bright Ideas 60 Terri Tyers 920-420-7435 tyers1@yahoo.com 

Hendrickson Chiroprac c  61 Sara Spoerl 920-236-1200 syspoerl@gmail.com 

Ona by Design 62 Ona Sieubas 920-252-2307 onabydesign@yahoo.com 

Mary Kay 63 Kris & Nadine Wery 920-593-8137 kwery@marykay.com 

Wall of Fame 64 Eric Unglaub 920-385-7094 goboisest@outlook.com 

Just 4U Jewelry 65 Lori Evans 920-291-5789 lgreenerans@hotmail.com 

East Wind Acupuncture 66 Michael Buyze 920-997-0511 eastwindacu@yahoo.com 

Grandma's Cra ers 67 Rebecca Stelmack Denise Gildersleeve 414-426-2448 grandmascra ers@yahoo.com 

Deb Shulfer 68 Deb Shulfer  715-341-4343  

Jess Jewels 71 Selina Greer 414-312-2081 selina092671@gmail.com 

Ayla's Beenies & Cra s 72 Lynne Stahl 920-360-8919 deewery@gmail.com 

If Only Pre y 74 Ina Fitzgerald 515-451-3265 ifonlypre y@gmail.com 

Joyce & Tammy 75 Joyce Wiseman Tammy Reeves 920-896-1285 dollsewing@yahoo.com 

Red Apple 76 Richard & Barbara Fisher 414-758-7554 barbarafisher@hotmail.com 

Kaylynn Krea ons 78 Rachel Tappa 715-938-2524 kaylynnkrea ons@hotmail.com 

Harmony Specialty Dairy Foods 79 Ross Dahlke 608-566-0703 ross.dahlke.cheese@gmail.com 

Orphan Animal Rescue & Sanctuary 80 Tracie  Le Rue Moen 920-205-8211 tracie@orphananimalrescue.org 

Country Roots 82 Kelly Jean Kemnetz 715-340-6099  

Turtle Island Gi s 83 Darleen Denny 920-562-0762 ddenny526@gmail.com 

Pieces of Earth 85 Jill Plank 920-716-2191 plank7@gmail.com 

Light Your Way 86 Jessica Meetz 920-418-5848 meetzielle@hotmail.com 

Touchstone Essen als 88 Tom Klein 920-894-2910 tomjudyklein@gmail.com 

Karen's Kra s 89 Karen Toney 920-573-9960 ktoney104@yahoo.com 

Freedom Foods, Inc Kitchen Eric Woller 920-309-0816 eric@freedomfoodsllc.com 

Co age Grove Ke le Corn Outside William Laatsch 262-822-6763 co agegroveke lecorn@yahoo.com 
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Freedom Foods, LLC                             Kitchen 

Menu 

 

Spiral’s Gourmet Bu erfly Fries 
 Plain ............................................... $5.00 
 Cheese ........................................... $6.00 
 Cheese & Bacon ............................ $6.00 
 Chili & Cheese ............................... $6.00 
 Parmesan ...................................... $6.00 
 
Leinenkugel’s Beer Ba ered Wisconsin 
Cheese Curds ........................................ $5.00 
 
Homestyle Soups 
 2 varie es ...................................... $3.50 
 
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwiches ................ $4.00 

 
Lil’ Orbits Mini Donuts Topped with 
Cinnamon & Sugar (1 doz)  ........ $4.00 
 

Hamburger  .......................................... $3.00 
 
Cheeseburger  ...................................... $3.50 
 
Johnsonville Brat .................................. $3.00 
 
Ball Park All Beef Hot Dog .................... $3.00 
 
Assorted Chips & Candy ........... $1.00 - $1.50 
 
Drinks 
 Pepsi Products ............................... $2.00 
 Bo led Water ................................ $2.00 

Holiday Wonders 
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Cra  Fair 
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        Vendor Lis ng by Booth Number 

Thirty One Gi s                     Booth 29 

 

Nancy’s Cra s                        Booth 30 Beaded Blessings                  Booth 14 

 

Bo lecapAccessories4U 1 Jan Johnson 920-312-2903 st_louis_bluz@yahoo.com 

AHT Wisconsin Windows 2 Sue Leiser 715-823-8223 suel@ahtwindows.com 

Verizon Wirelss - Z Wireless 3 Billy Xiong 605-275-3733 billy.xiong@zwireless.com 

Pure Romance 4 Tina Konow 920-209-0678  

Pink Party Breast Cancer Founda on 5 Anna Baum 920-475-5526 baumfamily@a .net 

Shis-pa Jewelry 10 Linda Mar n 414-362-9725 ljmar n20@sbcglobal.net 

Kris n Steffen 11 Kris n  Steffen 920-685-2604 ksteffen1973@a .net 

Advocare 12 Chad Kollmann 920-979-2085 chad@getckfit.com 

J. Marie Floral Design Originals, LLC 13 Jean M. Draves 414-640-3838 draves100@a .net 

Beaded Blessings 14 Jennifer Reihl 920-734-9409 jreihl38@yahoo.com 

Miche Bags 15  Patsy Morey 920-410-5953 bpmorey@charter.net 

Tastefully Simple 16 April Ramirez 920-498-3468 mybu erfly1425@yahoo.com 

Grace Adele 18 Kathy Joubert 920-379-8305 kjoubert1@gmail.com 

Northern Lights Bo le Co 19 Donna Gibeault 920-946-3056 dgibeault@hotmail.com 

Abundant Blessings Health & Wellness, LLC 20 Maria Rangle 920-740-6430 mrangle@abundant-blessingsllc.com 

Avon 21 Amanda Schenk 262-224-4007 how2bsuccessful@hotmail.com 

Rainbow of Oshkosh 22 Ashley Samnani 920-385-9074 ashleysamnani@gmail.com 

Beau Control 23 Kathryn Kok 920-763-2330 ka emkok@gmail.com 

Groupies Only, LLC 24 Karen Berner 920-388-3430 krnberner@yahoo.com 

American Dream of Wisconsin 25 Karen Berner 920-388-3430 krnberner@yahoo.com 

Stampin' Up 26 Jan Brebeck 920-390-9352 janbrebeck@yahoo.com 

Pampered Chef 27 Jenni Stein 920-207-7838 jenniraestein@yahoo.com 

R & D Associates (Shaklee) 28 Ruth Cavanaugh 920-385-0601 welnes13@hotmail.com 

Thirty One Gi s 29 Keya Braunel 715-571-9159 keyabraunel31@gmail.com 

Nancy's Cra s 30 Nancy Spa  920-233-4732 mnance66@hotmail.com 

Big Dipper Spices 31 Mary LeRue 906-201-0901 bigdipperspices@gmail.com 

Blankets Galore 32 Elaine Weckwerth 715-572-4245 egumz27@yahoo.com 

Paula's Hen House 34 Paula Merten 920-231-1463 paulamerten@yahoo.com 

Fletcher Chiroprac c Ofice 35 Heather Hebert 920-230-2800 heatherh@fletcher-chiroprac c.com 

Brenda's Crea ons 36 Brenda Heyn 920-840-5102 bheyn@neenah.k12.wi.us 

Mit Liebe German Shepard Dog Rescue 37 Anda Delzer 920-639-4274 ccgsds@aol.com 

Wildtree 38 Jill Pedersen 630-631-8948 hillmail@hotmail.com 

L'Bri 39 Peggy Hammen-Schuller 920-948-2381 peggylbri@gmail.com 

Lia Sophia 40 Angie Hemer 920-410-2070 angiesblingforu@yahoo.com 

Trevia's Designs 41 Trevia Gulbrandsen 715-253-3145 treviasdesigns@gmail.com 

Fountain Mist Alpacas LLC 42 Michael & Janice Fountain 715-676-3903 mikel@mfount.com 

Fat Louie's Olive Oil Co 43 Carrie Ray 920-333-0192 bpollman@dcwis.com 

Origami Owl 44 Dana McHugh 920-858-8751 danamchugh@earthlink.net 
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Scentsy Wickless Candles    Booth 17 
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Fat Louie’s Olive Oil              Booth 43 
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Visit Booth 18 Visit Booth 7 & 8 

The Magic of Christmas with Jim Brickman  


